CAB 800X800
19" Standing Floor Cabinets, 800x800mm, grey RAL7035
DESCRIPTION
Wirewin® Steel Network Cabinet, a cost effective network rack
cabinet system fulfills high density cabling and data center
requirements. With its modular structure, a practical option for
your future plans. Offers advanced fiber and copper cable
management options; helps simplify cable installation and

Mounting level Front and rear
19-inch Rails adjustable Depth Range 123 - 573 mm
Product Family Standig Cabinet Pro
RAL-number RAL7035
Modular spacing 482.6 mm (19 inch)
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Depth 800 mm
Outer Depth 800 mm
Inner Depth 750 mm
Door (model) Glassdoor, front
Front door locking system One point
Rear door locking system One point
Demountable Yes
Certificate RoHs, UL and Gost-R certified
PRODUCT NUMBER EAN Code
CAB 800X800X26U 26U 9120117653898
CAB 800X800X32U 32U 9120046986081
CAB 800X800X36U 36U 9120046986098
CAB 800X800X42U 42U 9120046986111
TRIOTRONIK Computer und Netzwerktechnik GmbH. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Kopieren und Nachdrucken (auch auszugsweise) ist untersagt.
Alle hier aufgeführten Namen und Zeichen sind Eigentum des jeweiligen Herstellers. Druckfehler, Änderungen & Irrtümer vorbehalten.
www.triotronik.com  . A-8160 Weiz  .  Energiestrasse 10  .  t +43 3172 42299-0  .  f +43 3172 42299-11  .  office@triotronik.com . Seite 2/3
CAB 800X800
19" Standing Floor Cabinets, 800x800mm, grey RAL7035
CAB 800X800X47U 47U 9120046986128
TRIOTRONIK Computer und Netzwerktechnik GmbH. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Kopieren und Nachdrucken (auch auszugsweise) ist untersagt.
Alle hier aufgeführten Namen und Zeichen sind Eigentum des jeweiligen Herstellers. Druckfehler, Änderungen & Irrtümer vorbehalten.
www.triotronik.com  . A-8160 Weiz  .  Energiestrasse 10  .  t +43 3172 42299-0  .  f +43 3172 42299-11  .  office@triotronik.com . Seite 3/3